Level 4 Maths Assessment 








Test 1 Answers
	A
	Counting and understanding numbers
	Answer
	Mark
	Criteria

	1
	Complete this sequence of numbers.
	2.2       2.5
	1
	1

	2
	Write these numbers in the correct places on the Venn diagram.
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	2 for all correct
1 mark for 2 or3 correct
	2/20

	3
	342  x  10.
	3420
	1
	3

	4
	Match each box to the number which has the same value.
	¾           0.75
⅘           0.8
	1
	4

	5
	How many quarters are in  1¼ ?
	5
	1
	5

	6
	In a class of 30 children boys outnumber girls by 2 to 1
	        10
	1
	6

	B
	Calculating
	
	Mark
	Criteria

	7
	Write in the missing number
	5
	1
	7

	8
	Calculate    ( 3  x  4 )  +  14
	26
	1
	8

	9
	How much will the larger bottle hold?
	650 ml
	1
	10

	10
	Write the coordinates for point A.
	(3,11)
	1
	11

	11
	Calculate    846  +  478
	1324
	2 marks
	12

	12
	Calculate 13.65 – 2.33
	11.32
	1
	13

	C
	Shape, Space and Measure
	
	Mark
	Criteria

	13
	a) Join three of the dots to make an equilateral triangle.
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	1
Can be rotated-using other points
	14

	
	b) Join three of the dots to make an isosceles triangle.
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	1 

Can be rotated-using other points
	14

	14
	Draw the reflection of this shape.
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	1
	15

	15
	This rectangle is rotated 90° clockwise about point A.
	

	1
	16

	16
	Measure accurately the longest side of this triangle.
	8.2 cm (allow 8 - 8.5cm)
	1
	17

	17
	What is the area that is shaded?
	12cm²
	1
	18

	D
	Data Handling
	
	Mark
	Criteria

	18
	a) On how many days are more than two children free to go out?
	4
	1
	19

	
	b) On which days are Lin and Rosie both free to go out together?
	Mon & Thurs
	1
	19

	19
	Write a number less than 100 in each space.
	4, 16, 36 or 64
1, 9, 25, 49 or 81
Any even except those above
Any odd except those above

	2 marks if all correct
1 mark if 2 or 3 
	19

	20
	a) In which year did North beat South by 100 points?
	2002
	1
	21

	
	b) In which year did South beat North by the greatest amount?
	2000
	1
	21

	21
	What is the mode in this set of numbers?
	3
	1
	22

	22
	a) For each statement, put a tick if it is true.


	



	1
	23

	
	b) Explain how you know.
	The highest score on either spinner is 3 therefore highest score can only be 6
	1
	24
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